
25 AUGUST 2017 

CALENDAR DATES FOR TERMS 3 & 4, 2017 

SPORTS CALENDAR 
 

QUAKERS HILL HIGH SCHOOL 

 
70 Lalor Road, Quakers Hill  NSW  2763 

 

Email address:  quakershil-h.school@det.nsw.edu.au Phone:  9837.1533 

Web address:  www.quakershil-h.schools.nsw.edu.au Fax:       9837.1747 

Thursday 21 Sept. Multicultural Day      
     Assembly Period 3 

Friday 22 Sept. Stage 5 Scripture  
     Seminar 

   Last day Term 3 

TERM 4 

Monday 9 October First day Term 4 

Friday 13 October Year 7 Vaccinations 

Mon 30 & Tues 31 October -   
   Year 10 ROSA Exams 

Mon 6-Tues 7 Nov  Peer Support Training 

Thursday 9 Nov. Service to School/ 
     Sport Assembly 

Monday 13 Nov. P&C Meeting @ 7pm 

Friday 17 Nov.  Pulse Concert 

Friday 25 August Forensic Science  
     Workshop 

   Contact issued 

Monday 28 August Online Valid Testing  
     for Year 10 

Monday 28—Thurs 31 August—Ski Trip 

Monday 4 –Friday 8 September - NAPLAN 
  Online Readiness testing 

Friday 8 September Bumper Contact issued 

Monday 11 Sept. P&C Meeting @ 7pm 

   Musical Matinee Perf. 

Mon 11—Fri 15 Sep PAT testing Year 8 BIU 

Tuesday 12 Sept. QCCP Day No. 3 

Wed 13 & Thurs 14 September—  
   Musical evenings  

SMART FOCUS FOR WEEKS 7&8 : Recognising yours and other people’s success 

SUPPORT UNIT 

EVENTS 

Work Experience—every 

Tuesday  Week B Term 3 

Swim School every Wednes-

day Term 3 

EXAM WEEKS 3 & 4 Term 4 
Monday 23 October—             

Friday 3 November 



IMPORTANT NEWS FOR STUDENTS & PARENTS 
 

Highlights from the fortnight: 

 Lindsay Bath was presented with the Australian Scout Medallion on August 13th 2017 

which is the highest accolade one can achieve in Scouts NSW. Lindsay is to be congratu-

lated for his community service both at school and in the community. (Erika to add the pho-

to) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Congratulations to all the students who participated in the 2017 Primary Prosperitas show-

case. A big thank you to Ms Tweeddale and Ms Lachevre who worked tirelessly to put on 

this terrific event and to all the mentor teachers and students who supported the primary 

school students. 

 SRC Collegiate Day saw our students collaborate with the Nirimba Collegiate Schools. 

Thank you to Mr Meredith and Mr Kantek for working with our SRC team to make the day a 

success.  

 Our school rock band had the pleasure of opening this year’s Blacktown Music Festival on 

Monday night and were fantastic. Thank you to Mr Cole for preparing our stars for the 

show. 

 The Girls Knockout Netball team are through to the next round, we wish them luck and look 

forward to hearing the next result. 

 

PRINCIPAL’S AWARDS 
 
Congratulations to the following students for achieving their Gold Principal’s Awards: 
 
Year 7—Tama Brown-Phillips, Azka Chaudhry, Kassandra Cuadra, Jesse Faulalo, Irene Gara,    
    Abtahee Islam, Amret Kaur, Dhinesh Krishnar, Ramya Krishnar, Olivia Sciberras, 
     Benjamin Wicks 
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Year 8— Dylan Miles, Tanish Pasricha, Samuel Robles, Lachlan Vella 
 
Year 9— Maddison Latham 
 
Year 10—Haoyang Cai, Emma Hemsworth 
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